## TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD50637

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Maxtrek Pte Ltd	06/11/2015

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ZHAOQING JUNHONG CO., LTD.	
Address:	River Site Industrial Estate	
	Hi-Tech District,	
	Zhaoqing City	
	526238 Guangdong Province	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	a limited liability company	
Entity Country:	China	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79062831

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Correspondent Name:** ZHAOQING JUNHONG CO., LTD.

Address: River Site Industrial Estate

Hi-Tech District, Zhaoqing City

526238 Guangdong Province

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 005559 FRAME: 0721

990045754

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005559 FRAME: 0722

**RECORDED: 06/25/2015**